JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS — 2007 SESSION
HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

April 23, 2007
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Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

Measures or Issues Heard:

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room F
Tapes: 79, 80A

Sen. Carter, Chair Rep. Boone, Vice-Chair
Sen. Bates Rep. Garrard

Sen. Gordly Rep. Kotek

Sen. Westlund Rep. Morgan

Sen. Winters

Rep. Nathanson

Sen. Morrisette, ex officio

John Britton, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

HB 5031, Department of Human Services: Seniors and People With

Disabilities — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 79A

003 Chair Carter Calls the meeting to order at 1:04 p.m.

Chair Carter Opens Public Hearing on HB 5031, Department of Human
Services: Seniors and People With Disabilities.

010 John Britton, Legislative Presents the Senior and People With Disabilities (SPD)
Fiscal Office (Exhibit #1).

028 Chair Carter

029 Mr. Britton

036 James Toews, Assistant Presents a proposed schedule for the SPD agency testimony
Director, Seniors and (Exhibit #2).
People with Disabilities,
Department of Human
Services

088 Chair Carter

095 Mr. Toews

228 Chair Carter

230 Mr. Toews

233 Jeanette Burket, Senior
Administrator, Seniors
and People with
Disabilities, Department
of Human Services

282 Rep. Kotek

283 Ms. Burket

290 Mr. Toews

293 Rep. Kotek

301 Ms. Burket

308 Mr. Toews
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326
337
346
362
370
404
430
439
TAPE 80A

001
022

026
032
035
044
069
072
080
085
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095
096
108
114
122
128
131
145
147
158
167
168
187
195
203
221
231
256
260
266
275

Rep. Boone
Mr. Toews
Rep. Morgan
Mr. Toews
Rep. Morgan
Mr. Toews
Sen. Winters
Sen. Morrisette
Mr. Toews

Mr. Toews
Sen. Morrisette

Mr. Toews

Sen. Morrisette
Mr. Toews

Ms. Burket
Rep. Boone
Ms, Burket
Rep. Boone
Ms. Burket
Rep. Nathanson
Ms. Burket
Rep. Nathanson
Ms. Burket
Rep. Nathanson
Ms. Burket

Mr. Toews

Sen. Winters
Ms. Burket
Sen. Gordly

Mr. Toews

Sen. Gordly

Mr. Toews

Mr. Britton

Sen. Gordly
Ms. Burket
Sen. Gordly

Mr. Toews

Sen. Gordly
Chair Carter
Rep. Kotek

Mr. Toews

Continues his response to Sen. Morrisette.
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308
320
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368
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391
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444
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TAPE 79B

001
003

014
017
022
038
054
061
072
106
114
117
119
127
132
158
165
169
170
171
173
175
191
209
216

Rep. Kotek

Mr. Toews

Rep. Kotek

Ms. Burket
Rep. Nathanson
Mr. Toews
Chair Carter

Mr. Toews

Rep. Nathanson
Chair Carter

Mr. Toews

Sen. Winters
Mr. Toews

Rep. Kotek

Mr. Toews

Rep. Kotek

Rep Kotek
Mr. Toews

Rep. Kotek
Mr. Toews
Sen. Gordly
Mr. Toews
Sen. Gordly
Sen. Morrisette
Ms. Burket
Sen. Winters
Ms. Burket
Sen. Winters
Mr. Toews
Sen. Winters
Ms. Burket
Rep. Morgan
Ms. Burket
Rep. Morgan
Ms. Burket
Rep. Morgan
Ms. Burket
Ms. Toews
Ms. Burket
Sen. Winters

Mr. Toews

Continues her question to Mr. Toews.
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396

Sen. Winters
Mr. Toews
Sen. Winters
Ms. Burket
Sen. Westlund
Chair Carter

Adjourns the meeting at 2:35 p.m.



